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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1888. 1899.

Lee, G. W. H. (Exos.), The Warren, Oxford
Lee, Samuel, Waikari
Leech, Brothers, Bangiora > ...
Leech, F. J.,Bangiora
Leech, G. J., jun., Bangiora.
Leech, W. H., Bangiora
Lewton, C, Amberley
Lewton, James, Amberley
Ligget, Bobert, Waikuku
Lilley, D., Sefton
Lilley. George, Sefton
Lilley, J., Rangiora
Lilly, James, Oxford
Lilly, John, Ashley Bank
Lissaman, B. L., Kaiapoi
Lister, M. J.,Waikari
Little, J., Mont Serrat, Waipara
Little, H. T., Mount Arden, Hawarden
Little, James, Dalmeny, Hawarden
Little, James, Waipara, Hawarden
Livingstone, D., South Loburn
Livingstone, J., Oust
Livingstone, Mary Ann, Oust
Lock, J. C, Hill, Ashley Bank
Loffhagen, P., Bast Oxford
Lohoar, John,Fernside
Long, D., View Hill
Lord, B., Ohoka
Lough, J., Hawarden
Love, A. I 1., Waikari
Lowery, W., Hawarden
Luers and Brown, Oxford
Lukey, P. W., Waikari
Luecombe, B. B., Waipara
Luxton, G. J.,Bangiora
Luxton, G. W., Bangiora
Luxton, W. H., Eangiora
Lynskey, John, Hawarden
Lynskey, M., Kaiapoi
Lynskey, W. N., Ohoka
Lynskey, W., Kaiapoi
Macdonald, D., Eiveralea, Medbury
Macfarlane, Duncan, Hawarden
Macfarlane, M., Coldstream, Bangiora
Maddison, J., Templeton
Mahon, Thomas, Oxford
Maindonald, H. P., West Eyreton
Maindonald, M. H., West Eyreton
Mair, John, Leithfield
Mangles and Moore, Sefton
Mannering, T. S., GretaVale, Christchurch...
Manning, H., Medbury
Manning, B. B., Medbury
Manning, W., Medbury
Marsh, Bobert, Oxford
Marshall, J., Ohoka
Marshall. J. L., The Peaks
Marshall, Bobert, The Peaks
Marshall, W., The Peaks
Marshall, W. H., Ohoka
Martin, J. K., Waikari
Mason, C. E., Hawarden
Mason, W. and E., Hawarden
Mathers, John, Saltwater Creek
Matbeeon, D. G., Springfield
Matthews, H. T., Waikari
Matthews, W. C, Waikari
May, G , Mt. Grey, Amberley
May, Bobert, Gotham, Leithfield
May, Thomas, Springbank
Maynard, Mrs. A., Medbury
Maynard, J. B., Medbury
McAdam, Bobert, Amberley
McAdam, William, Leithfield
McBriar, S. and J., Oxford
McCahon, J. D., Oxford
McConnell, Gordon, Waikari
McConville, B., Loburn
McCracken, James, Hayland, Bangiora
McCullough, D. T., Mason's Plat, Oust
McDonald, A. F., Hawarden
McDonald, Thomas, Waikuku
McDonald, T. B., Hawarden
McDowell, James, Rangiora , ,,,

4890
1077
544
150
93
54
50

165
202

2
17
5

45
137
162

1070
54R7
5943

813
1900

195
100
457
114
167
80
61

121

4400
1124
396
117

8
Nil

50
180
184,

18
9

Nil
Nil

7
282

1370
5395
8236
2350
1200

196
64

359
135
139
81

Nil
96

184
295
318

1820
806
589
130

Nil
27

123
144

Nil
323

2252
270
654

Nil
183
193
123
67

4
3995

160
123
100
366

Nil
92

145
Nil

98
226
136
902

53
1420

70
Nil

234
86
96
23

191
70
76
98
72

330
92

7042
176
212

Nil
62

500

413
321

1380
1240

124
18

110
111
193
50

325
2563

368
476
225
148
183
340

65
5

3832
200
326
193
70
85

199
192
26

245
96

773
51

1500
227
100
259
70
72

450

115
148
132
93

363
92

6037
180
227
124,
96

300

No. ofSheep on
April 30, AprilSO,1898. 1899.

McFarlane, Peter, Hawarden
McGillivray, J., Oxford
McG-owan, I\ W., West Eyreton
McGowan, J"., Waikari
McGrath, P., Oxford
McGrath, T., Oxford
McGregor, Mrs. Henrietta, Ohoka
McHugh, M., Ohoka
McHugh, M., jun., Ohoka
Mcllraith, W., Cuet
Mclntoslj, Hector, Fernside
Mclntosh, Hugh, Hawarden
Melntosh, Kenneth, i^outhbrook
McKay, Hugh, Arnberley
McKay, John,Amberley
McKay, M., Hurunui
McKay, W., and Co.,Woodstock, View Hill
McKee, S. H., Oxford
McKenzie, Duncan, Woodend
McKie, James, Oust
McLaren, J., Oust
McLauchlan, Mrs. Ann, Spriugbank
McLean, AJexander, Balcairn
McLean, G. A., Leithfield
McLean, Hugh (Exrs. of), Ardross, Amberley
McLean, H. (Exrs. of), Glasnevan, Amberley
McLean, John, Waikari
McLelland, James, Motunau
McLeod, John, Sefton
McNally, M., Hawarden
McNally, Nicholas, Amberley
MeNamara, D., Balcairn
McNaught, T., Amberley
Mehrten, Claus, East Oxford
Mehrtens, T)., Rangiora
Mehrtens, George, East Oxford
Mehrtens, George, Ohoka
Mebrtens, H., Rangiora
Meredith, Richard, Springbank
Merrin, Frank, Coutts Island
Metherall, J. A. M., Ashley
Meyer, H., Oxford
Meyers, A., Oxford, Little River
Miles, T., Loburn
Milne, George, Fernside
Milne, J. H., Fernside
Milton, E. B., Birch Hill, Oust
Milton, J, D., Bush Hiil, Oust
Mitchell, R., Waikari
Moderate, R., Bennett's
Moftatt, W. J., The Lakes, Waikari
Moody, Walter, Kaiapoi
Moore, Colin, Loburn
Moore, Francis, Eyreton
Moore, Or. H., Glenmark, Waipara
Moore John, Waipara
Moore, T, Balcairn
Morris, J., East Oxford
Morriss, William, Waikuku
Morten, R. M.,Mt. Brown Flat, Christchureh
Mortland, A., Ohoka
Moss, J., Seffcon
Mounsey, J A , View Hill
Mulcock, E., Flaxton
Mulligan, E. M., View Hill
Murphy, Mrs. Julia, Eyretcn
Murray, James, Bennett's
Neeve, Mrs. M. E., Ashtrop, Waikari
Neil, J., View Hill
Neugeschwender, A., Fernside
Newton, C, Cattle Peaks, Christchurch
Nicholl, A., Fernside
Nicholls, Walter, Ashley
Noone, Joseph, Amberley
Norris, T., West Eyretoi)
Nosworthy, William, The Peaks
O'Brien, D., Amberley
O'Brien, William, Ha warden
O'Carroll, J., Hawarden
O'Connor, Edward, Loburn .
O'Connor, John, Balcairn
O'Halloran, John, Glentui, Bennett's
O'Loughlin, Michael, Spring Bank
O'Loughlin, Thomae, Springbank

787
300
141
132
800
969

30
555

789
190
64
92

600
882

16
299

i>7
59

323
100

2398
895

Nil
3833
5000

595
610
128
160
82
42
20

1054
1428

150
376

67
355

Nil
87

599
Nil
Nil

178
79
30

460
40

108
8

356
2240

47
56

10454
8836

263
130

Nil
632

64
19

53366
260

91
Nil

88
818

Nil
34

365
916

94
30

100
3767

79
16

2050
81

25026
769
218

2025
196
196

1000
384

92
5189

87
100

26
269

60
684
795
100

3962
6000

526
580
123
HO
50
79
17

1062
1154

122
500
122
484
20

140
1183
281
42

56
225
647
28
28
94

1645
120
39

10225
9812

333
388

15925
1087

55
34

82050

26
46
80

1196
20
73

674
796
496
61

182
3112

84
14
42

25520
960
390

1752
99

147
1000
290

57
4830

86
150
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